

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(2b) Plastering with C.P.V. (1:4) on S.P.W.					
do			2/1		
3 x 2 x 2 x 6.16 x 0.60					43.92 m ²
			limited		43.52 m ²
M. S. D. S. L.					
30-10-20					
T. S. K. S. L.					

1st on alk. Bill

(1) Cleaning & gaubbing road bed do - 2/1

0.16 Hec wide T.M.A Page 1

@ 56453.32/Hec

9032.00

(2.) Const of subgrade & earthen shoulder

with approved material obtained from borrow

Pike level 1.00 m do - 2/1

546.675 m³ wide T.M.A Page 5

@ 199.57/m³

109100.00

(3.) P.V. work Go-III (with stone screening

Type B' 11.2 mm) as per T.S. clause 405 do - 2/1

41.39 m² wide T.M.A Page 3

@ 4545.76/m²

188149.00

(4.) P.V. & applying Primer coat with

Continuation c.o. Rs 3,06,281.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
emulsion SS, @ 0.85 kg/m ² as per T.S.					
clause 502 — do — E/P.					
551.85 m ² wide T.M.B Page 3.					
@ 48.17/m ² —					26,582.00
(5.) P.V. & oiling Tack coat or Primer					
coat with emulsion RS, @ 0.275 kg/m ² as					
per T.S. clause 503 — do — E/P.					
557.36 m ² wide T.M.B Page 3.					
2623.89 m ² wide T.M.B Page 4					
3181.25 m ² —					
limited - 3105.75 m ² @ 16.35 —					50,779.00
(6.) P.V. oil & sea buckling to form					
stick composed of 13.2 mm & 0.09 mm					
(H.K.B) with bitumen @ 19 kg/10 m ² as per					
T.S. clause 509 — do — E/P —					
557.36 m ² wide T.M.B Page 3					
@ 232.57/m ² —					129,625.00
(7.) P.V. semi dense bituminous concrete					
to H.M.T. Paver finisher with crushed					
stone aggregate & bitumen 25% mix					
as per T.S. clause 508 — do — E/P.					
65.577 m ³ wide T.M.B Page 4					
@ 11768.06/m ³ —					771,949.00
(9.) P.V. & setting ordinary K.M. stone — do — E/P.					
2 Nos wide T.M.B Page 5.					
@ 2364.77/Hos —					4730.00
(10.) P.V. & setting 200 mm stone — do — E/P.					

Continuation

Rs 12,89,947.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2 Nos. vide T.M.B. Page 5					
C 672.04/Hol					1344.00
(12) P/V of Sizing 600mm circular triangle - do - E/P					
6 Nos. vide T.M.B. Page 5					
C 3248.74/Hol					23092.00
(13) P/V of Sizing 600mm x 450mm circular - E/P					
2 Nos. vide T.M.B. Page 5					
C 5048.85/Hol					10,096.00
(14) P/V of Sizing 600mm circular - do - E/P					
1 No. vide T.M.B. Page 5.					
C 5185.04/Hol					5,185.00
(15) P/V of Sizing 900mm octagon - do - E/P					
2 Nos. vide T.M.B. Page 5.					
C 9278.12/Hol					18556.00
(16) P/V of Sizing of flat applied thermos plastic compound 5mm thick - do - E/P					
138.50m² vide T.M.B. Page 5					
C 830.54/m²					115030.00
(17) P/V of Sizing of typical endormitory sign board, citizen information board & maintenance board - do - E/P					
2 Nos. vide T.M.B. Page 1.					
C 1047.49/Hol					20,235.00
(19) P/V of Sizing of round stud 100x100mm					

Continuation c/o - ~~Rs 1483,485.00~~

egg
10
4/10/20

1st on A/C BILL

BILL VALUE RS - 14,01,000/-

Method of payment

12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
I. Tax 2% →					14010/-
S. G. S. T 2% →					14010/-
C. G. S. T 2% →					14010/-
S. D 5% →					70050/-
PROV. 2.5% →					
RATE 2% →					44124/-
S. fee 10% →					10615/-
L. cess 2% →					14010/-
TOTAL →					180831/-
BY cheque →					1220/69/-
TOTAL →					1401000/-

Received for Rs - 14,01,000/-

fourteen Lacs one thousand

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
R.W.D. WORKS DIV. SASARAM

12/12/20

12/12/20

12/12/20